NIC-CAP-2010/11 

Proposed Itinerary

Thu June 9 – fly PDX to Managua arrive about 9 PM local time

Fri June 10 – orientation, time in Managua

Sat June 11 travel to 

Sun Jun 12 

Mon Jun 13

Tue Jun 14 Sat 12/18

Wed Jun 15 return to Managua

Thur Jun 16 trip to beach or volcano

Fri Jun 17 data, summary reports, photos, archived and cleaned up

Sat Jun 18

Sun Jun 19 return flights to Portland

Before the trip:

apply to  Study Abroad

interviews 

acceptance

November 8, 2010 - register for course for Winter term

pay program fee (non-refundable portion is the fixed amount)

buy ticket, get passport, immunizations

fall workshop

pre-travel orientation

travel Spanish practice sessions 

During the trip

(not in this order though)

· read and discuss sessions for a change of pace

· REN21

· MEA

· check-dam literature

· GIS primer

· appropriate technology (such as part of Small is Beautiful)

· Innovation report to NCIIA

· Cuenca Clima proposal

· check weather stations and well loggers in Bramadero and 

· get data, relaunch

· soil and watershed surveys 

· add to old

· survey a new area

· find and study several shallow wells for well depth logger installation

· install depth logger

· install solar panels as part of a community project

· debrief and put all the data onto portable storage

· rename photos, add data to file

projects as per Cuenca Clima

· traditional water management knowledge - watershed hydrology assessments

· collect and interpret weaterh stations in Bramadero and El Jocote

· GIS map of drainage, wells, small check dams, etc, recharge areas

· rainwater harvesting

· install earthen dams, collect seeds, start nurseries and manage areas for restoration

· help establish a network of close-to-home vegetable gardens  for produce to market (SBA

After the trip:

· workshop on NGO skills and writing proposals

· group project time to write report to Asofenix and Green Empowerment

· all information onto website

· project profile page

· grant proposal draft

· presentation to CoLab or other forum

